HX1509
2018 Sep1 / 11深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
150KHz, 2A PWM BUCK DC/DC CONVERTER
Description
The HX1509 series are monolithic IC designed for a step- down DC/DC converter, and own the ability of driving
a 2A load without additional transistor. It saves board space.
The external shutdown function can be controlled by logic level and then come into standby mode. The internal

 On-Card Switching Regulators
 Positive to Negative Converter
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
HX1509D-3.3RG SOP8 HX1509-3.3 REEL 2500pcs/Reel
HX1509D-5.0RG SOP8 HX1509-5.0 REEL 2500pcs/Reel
HX1509D-12RG SOP8 HX1509-12 REEL 2500pcs/Reel
HX1509D-ADJRG SOP8 HX1509-ADJ REEL 2500pcs/Reel
HX1509
2018 Sep2 / 11深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
Pin Assignments